Meny

Ordinarie pizzor grupp 1

Calzone

Tomatsas, Ost, Skinka,

Funghi

Tomatsas, Ost, Champinjoner

Capricciosa

Tomatsas, Ost, Skinka, Champinjoner

Ordinarie pizzor grupp 2

Bussola

Tomatsas, Ost, Skinka, Rakor

Romana

Tomatsas, Ost, Bacon, Lok

Rimini

Tomatsas, Ost, Kéttfars, Champinjoner

Tutti frutti

Tomatsas, Ost, Skinka, Ananas, Banan, Curry,

Hot

Tomatsas, Ost, Kottfars, Lok, Tomater, Cayennepeppar

Marinara

Tomatsas, Ost, Rakor, Musslor

109:-

104:-

104:-

105:-

105:-

105:-

105:-

105:-

105:-

Margherita

Tomatsas, Ost

Vesuvio

Tomatsas, Ost, Skinka

Hawaii

Tomatsas, Ost, Skinka, Ananas

Bari

Tomatsas, Ost, Salami, jalapefios (stark chilipeppar)

Barietta

Tomatsas, Ost, Salami, Lok, Kottfars

Salami

Tomatsas, Ost, Salami

Bolognese

Tomatsas, Ost, Kottfars,

Corralo

Tomatsas, Ost, Tonfisk, Rakor, Champinjoner

Torino

Tomatsas, Ost, Salami, Paprika, Lok

104:-

104:-

104:-

105:-

105:-

105:-

105:-

105:-

105:-



Nobel 105:-

Tomatsas, Ost, Skinka, Champinjoner, Rakor

Miami 105:-

Tomatsas, Ost, Skinka, Ananas, Rakor

Pazza 105:-

Tomatsds, Ost, Skinka, Champinjoner, Lok

Rico 105:-

Tomatséas, Ost, Salami, Lok, Agg

Paradiso 105:-

Tomatsds, Ost, Champinjoner, Rékor

Mamma mia 105:-

Tomatsas, Ost, Skinka, Champinjoner, Ananas

Vegetariska pizzor

Farbror 105:-

Tomatsas, Ost, Isbergssallad, Lok, Tomater, Fetaost

Vegetaria 105:-

Tomatsas, Ost, Lok, Champinjoner, Paprika, Sparris, Oliver

Marco Polo 105:-

Tomatsas, Ost, Soltorkade tomater, Oliver, Fetaost, Vitlok,

Ruccolasallad

Solerno

Tomatsas, Ost, Skinka, Tonfisk, Rakor

Africana

Tomatsas, Ost, Banan, Ananas, Curry

Sorrento

Tomatsas, Ost, Rakor

Al tono

Tomatsas, Ost, Lok, Tonfisk

Pescatore

Tomatsas, Ost, Skinka, Tonfisk

Porto

Tomatsas, Ost, Bacon, Kottfars, Salami

Ida

Tomatsas, Ost, Champinjoner, Paprika, Lok, Gorgonzola

Rhodos

105:-

105:-

105:-

105:-

105:-

105:-

105:-

105:-

Tomatsas, Ost, Paprika, Fetaost, Tomater, Gurka, Oliver, Lok



